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
ing for whatever business venture you have.  
$75,000  Michael Vitale, Debbie Lake & Mac 
Chafer  440-251-5012

Please join us for
CAREER NIGHT

Wednesday, February 19th   6:30 PM
Our offi  ce

385 S Broadway, Geneva, OH 44041
RSVP to 440-466-9177 by December 10th

2721 ARABIAN DR, HUBBARD
Welcome to the site of your dream home. This 2.39 
acre lot in an upscale community awaits you. The lot 
has 200 feet of frontage and is treed so you can clear 
what you want for the amount of privacy you desire. 

Electric and gas are available at the street. A small creek 
runs along the west side. You won’t want to miss the 

opportunity to have your secluded retreat in close prox-
imity I-80 and Route 11.   $35,000  Michael Vitale 440-
251-5012, Debbie Lake & Mac Chafer 216-314-3335 

V/L N RIDGE USR 20 RD, ASHTABULA
Three parcels offering a total of approx. 28.31 acres in a 
great location. Easy access and close proximity to I-90, 
Geneva-on-the-Lake and Ashtabula Harbor. Situated in 
a mixed use area with the opportunity for residential. 
commercial, industrial or recreational use. Curb cuts are 
in w/small area to pull off of road on West side of sign.  
$75,900 Debbie Powell  440-218-0475

V/L PARK RD, PAINESVILLE TWP
Over one quarter acre buildable lot in South Painesville 
Twp. Ready to build on. Close to freeway access, golf 
and metropark canoeing, fi shing and hiking.  $7,900  
Debbie Lake & Mac Chafer  216-314-3335
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1211 WESTMINISTER AVE, SAYBROOK
Beautifully maintained 2 bedroom Brick Ranch. Relax in the light fi lled living room 
with wood burning fi replace to keep you cozy and warm on cold winter days. Re-
cent updates include windows, roof and furnace. Spacious kitchen opens to the 
dining room making it the perfect spot to entertain. Both bedrooms have beautiful 
hardwood fl oors. Laundry is located in the attached 2-car garage. Private back yard 
for relaxing and enjoying the warm weather. Conveniently located to Kent State 
Ashtabula. Just a short drive to Ashtabula Harbor, Geneva-on-the-Lake, wineries 
and more. This home is truly a Must See!  $99,900  Debbie Lake & Mac Chafer  
216-314-3335

Want To Know What Your Home Is Worth?
Contact Us For FREE Market Analysis • No Obligations!

888 STATE ROUTE 62, MASURY
This all brick duplex features 1 two bedroom unit and 1 one bedroom unit. 
Both with spacious living room and kitchens. Washer and dryer hook-ups 
in both units. The lower level 1 bedroom unit is currently occupied and the 
upstairs 2 bedroom unit recently became vacant. The home has been well 
maintained and is ready for your or your next tenant to move in. Lower 
level unit currently rents for $550 and upstairs unit was rented for $595.  
$62,000  Michael Vitale, Debbie Lake & Mac Chafer  440-251-5012

9653 RYAN DR, MENTOR
If you want to take time to live 
or focus on other things besides 
home improvements and yard 
work then this updated condo 
may be just what you are look-
ing for. In 2016 seller made 
numerous improvements to 
create a nice, comfortable living 
space. The updated kit features 
new cabinets, Subway Tile back 
splash, Granite counters & new-
er Stainless Steel appliances. 
The stove is surrounded by a 
Granite island that is the focal 

point of the kitchen and allows for seating up close. Eat in dining area offers plenty of room for a 
table to enjoy the natural view through the sliding door that leads to the deck. Use of the laundry 
room/half bath was maximized when seller added a sink & vanity. The spacious liv rm w/newer 
carpet offers plenty of room & a nice glimpse of nature out the front window. The 1st fl r, including 
the deck off the kit lends itself nicely to the idea of entertaining a small group. The mstr bdrm 
is very big and the 2nd bdrm offers attic access in the closet. The full bath upstairs has been 
updated too and is roomy and bright. Interior doors, trim & outlet covers have been replaced. The 
garage keeps your vehicle out of the elements & provides an additional parking space outside. 
Additional guest parking avail. at island near entrance to complex. Conveniently located near Rt. 
2 where you can be in downtown Cleveland in about 30 minutes, less than 3 mi. from Mentor 
Headlands, less than 2 miles to Grand River & about a quarter mile to Scooter’s World Famous 
Dawg House!  $91,900  Debbie Powell  440-218-0475

JANUARY 
2020

Top Listing
Agent

Debbie Lake

1128 MYRTLE AVE, ASHTABULA
This property is ready for your special touch to call home. Three bedrooms 
and one bathroom Ranch has open space in back yard with fencing surround-
ing property lines. Full, unfi nished basement. Also a great investment prop-
erty. This home is located in Ashtabula Harbor just minutes to Kent State 
Ashtabula and also close to several amenities in Ashtabula’s Harbor District!  
$67,000  Darius Williams  440-983-3242Darius Williams

Top Selling
Agent
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TOP PRODUCERS FOR JANUARYTOP LISTINGS

Sean Kennedy
Jefferson

TOP SALES

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula
Vicki Miller

Jefferson

Kingsville $84,900 Ranch with 3
bdrms, 1 bath, 2 car detached
garage w/paved drive on 0.76 acres.
Windows and roof have been up-
dated, along with a newer water
powered sump. #4161410 Vicki
Miller 440-813-3379

Ashtabula $31,900 2BR/1BA
Bungalow. 2 car garage. Priced
for quick sale! #4115343 Darla
Zawacki 440-319-5220

Roaming Shores $335,000 Wa-
terfront ranch w/3 Bdrms., 2 ½ Ba.
Multi tier deck on back, shaded
side deck off kitchen, plus “Juli-
ette” deck off master bedroom.
#4126114 Bob Gregory 440-915-
74730007

Conneaut $89,900 Large 3 BR/
1 BA Colonial home w/ 1 car
garage. Many updates thru-out.
Original woodwork in the home.
1st-floor laundry rm. #4120573
Mark Salvaterra 440-228-5526

Ashtabula $229,500 First floor
Condo w/2 Bdrms., 2 Ba. in
Lake Front Villas. Appliances
stay. #3983707 Ed Ratican 440-
993-0497/Bob Gregory 440-
915-7473

Conneaut $149,900 Unique
Lake Erie Harbor Condo. 2 BR/
2BA w/ att. garage. First-floor
unit, Appliances stay. #4120798
Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Ashtabula $59,900 fall in love
with this 3 BR/1.5 BA Colonial
minutes from ACMC. Recently
remodeled & affordable.
#4120825 Jeff Cunningham 440-
536-6204

Andover $129,900 Stately brick
home on half acre lot. Over 1900 sq.
ft. of living space, solid wood floors,
and basement w/workshop. 3 bdrms.
w/fireplace in master. Large formal
living room with fireplace. Backyard
w/stone fence for privacy. #4161792
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Conneaut $74,900 Well cared
for duplex close to Conneaut
Harbor. Both units are 2BR/1BA.
Turn-key investment. #4126682
Tom Bush 440-265-9262

Dorset $445,000 Property fea-
tures 131+ acres on 3 parcels
and 2 homes. Main house is 4
bdrms and 1 bath. 2nd home fea-
tures 2 bdrms w/new carpet,
paint and attached garage. Tim-
ber value in the woods and 4 gas
wells. #4160140 Sean Kennedy
440-415-4090

N. Kingsville $134,900 Cozy &
beautiful! 3BR/ 1.5 BA Bungalow.
Living rm w/frplce. 1 car garage.
Wooded yard. #4130600 Lois
Blank 440-265-0820

Rock Creek $139,900 Turn key
bar/restaurant w/updated apt. All
equipment stays, liquor and food li-
cense transferable. Many updates.
Plenty of parking w/2 car gar. Exist-
ing stock negotiable. #3860783
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Conneaut $44,900 Large 3BR/1
BA Colonial home. 2019 up-
grades: water & gas lines, furnace
& roof. Great price! #4146045
Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Conneaut $115,900 Beautiful
3BR/1 BA Cape Cod close to
amenities & Lake Erie. 2.5 car
garage. Fin. bsmnt. #4147714
Debby Best 440-344-0304

Jefferson $210,000 Beautiful
farm w/4 Bdrms., 2 Ba. on approx-
imately 5 acres!! Barn w/horse
stalls, 3 bay equipment shed and
pond w/dock and cabin. #4158591
Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Pierpont $199,900 Small farm
31 acres. 9 BR/1 BA Colonial
Home. Large barns and work-
shop. A must see! #4147739 Lois
Blank 440-265-0820

Austinburg $449,000 Living
space as well as rentals w/long-
term income. 64.5 ac w/frontage
on 3 roads. 3 houses and com-
mercial space that has been oc-
cupied by the same business for
many years. #3910053 Denny
Ruck 440-812-5245

Jefferson $105,000 Bigger than
it looks and everything is on one
floor!! Almost 2,000 sq. ft. of living
space w/4 Bdrms., 2 Baths. To-
tally remodeled and new whole
house dehumidifier. #4148363
Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Ashtabula Twp $102,900 Big
home on 10 acres. 4 BR/2 BA
two-story home. Needs some
TLC & updates. Solid home.
#4136321 Sal Jackson 440-344-
0460

Roaming Shores $399,900
Ranch w/3 Bdrm., 2 ½ Ba. on a
double lot. Beautiful sitting area
w/fire pit set into the hillside for
water views. #4103175 Ed Rati-
can 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

Saybrook Twp $160,000 Lovely,
well kept 2BR/2 BA Ranch w/ 1
car garage and views of Lake
Erie. #4141539 Rick Furmage
440-862-0906

Ashtabula $69,900 Harbor
ranch w/3 bdrms and large family
room addition. Vinyl sided, all but
3 windows replaced, hardwood
floors in all bedrooms and under
carpet in living room and hallway.
Paved drive. #4157661 Vicki
Miller 440-813-3379

Conneaut $50,000 Affordable &
adorable 2 BR/1 BA Ranch w/
enclosed porches. XL liv. rm. set
on a 0.60-acre lot. #4143385
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Jayne Gerren
Ashtabula

Lois Blank
Ashtabula

Ed Ratican
Roaming Shores

Ed Ratican
Roaming Shores

Bob Gregory
Roaming Shores

Bob Gregory
Roaming Shores

RED
UCE

D!
Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Roaming Shores $349,900 Wa-
terfront Ranch w/3 Bdrm., 2 Ba.
Double sided fireplace. Large
front and side yard. Large back
deck for water views. #4125343
Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob
Gregory 440-915-7473
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VACANT LAND
Jefferson $52,900 Manicured building lot in highly sought after Elliot Allot-
ment. Park like setting with lots of paths and landscaping complete, ready
for your new home! #4143726 Vicki Miller 440-813-3379
Roaming Shores $59,900 Wooded lot has been partially cleared with
stone drive, ready to build. Seawall installed and New Dock and steps.
Close to Marina and Restaurant and The Greenway Trail. #4000196 Ed
Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473
Austinburg South of I-90 Interchange. Excellent for commercial devel-
opment. Cleared and ready for construction. 25.6 acres. Increasingly busy
area. $950,000. #3808919 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090
Perry $90,000 Two parcels totaling 7.85 wooded acres on dead end road.
Electric hook up and public water available. #4146049 Tina Sirrine 440-
855-0007
Roaming Shores $4,000 Wooded 0.376 off-lake lot near beach and play-
ground. #4084923 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473/ Ed Ratican 440-990-0497

4119242 Saybrook Twp: Three building lots equaling 42.34 acres. Being
sold as one. $99,900 Bruce Schlosser 440-645-6852
Roaming Shores $39,900 Double lot next to the Association owned water
frontage and around the corner fro Whirlpool Park. #4110291 Ed Ratican
440-990-0497/Bob Gregory 440-915-7473
Roaming Shores $49,900 Waterfront lot w/concrete dock and seawall in
place. Lot is second largest cove which hosts beach 2 w/heated pool,
beach, pavilion and more! #4156183 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gre-
gory 440-915-7473
Roaming Shores $79,900 Waterfront lot in a no wake zone. Cove has
been dredged and is plenty deep and in a quiet area of the lake for privacy.
#4156163 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/Bob Gregory 440-915-7473
Roaming Shores $6,900 Two buildable lots. Keep one and sell the other
or build and enjoy the space of both. Great location. #4121110 Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

Cortland $269,900 Beautiful 4 Bdrm., 2 ½ Ba. home on
5.65 acres. 3 fireplaces! Central air. 3 car garage w/wood
burner. Large outbuilding. Home Warranty!!! #4109358 Tina
Sirrine 440-855-0007

Saybrook Twp $49,900 Cute and priced to sell! 2 BR/
1 BA Ranch home, full Bsmnt, 2 car garage. #4148630
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Conneaut $94,500 The Little House you have been
waiting for! 2 BR/1 BA Ranch close to Lake Erie. 1 car
garage. Full bsmnt. #4149535 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Saybrook Twp $99,900 Solid 3 BR/ 2 BA Colonial home. LG
fam. rm, frplc, & covered patio. 1 car att. garage. #4151247
Bruce Schlosser 440-645-6852

Plymouth Twp $145,000 Stunning 3 BR/ 2 BA
Ranch w/ newer flooring & kitchen countertop.
All appliances stay. 2 car att. garage. #4158706
Linda Dube 440-645-6637

Ashtabula $295,000 3 bedroom, 2 bath home
sits on 9.99 wooded acres. Family room on the
lower level with wet bar and fireplace. Wood
flooring, open kitchen, 3 car attached garage
and barn with electric. Wrap around porch and
deck off the master suite. #4164468 Sean
Kennedy 440-415-4090

Jefferson $85,000 2 bedroom home with nice
hardwood floors and a huge attic that could be
finished for another bedroom or additional living
space. 2 car garage plus an outbuilding situated
on 1.15 acres. #4163899 Sean Kennedy 440-
415-4090 

Ashtabula
$ 2 9 , 9 0 0
Great invest-
ment - 3 BR/
1 BA 2- story
home in
need of TLC.
# 4 1 6 0 1 2 6
Josh Bleil
4 4 0 - 8 1 2 -
6231

Ashtabula $47,900 Priced to sell & solid 4BR/1 BA 2-story
home. 1 car garage. Ready for a new family. #4151264
Darla Zawacki 440-319-5220

Conneaut $19,900 3 BR / 1 BA 2- story home. Repairs
needed- sold as-is. Cash offers only. #4156182 Bruce
Schlosser 440-645-6852

Saybrook Twp $88,000 Lovely 2 BR/ 1 BA
Ranch home w/ 2 car att. garage. Liv. rm & Fam.
rm have frplcs. #4159875 Rick Furmage 440-
862-0906

Conneaut $132,500 Grand Old Building once was
the Carnegie Library in Conneaut. It needs a lot of
TLC but has many possibilities. #4161810 Gary
Pape 216-319-8885

Saybrook Twp $152,000 Beautiful 3 BR/ 2 BA
Colonial home on 5 acres. Totally updated in
2017- roof, electrical, plumbing & more.
#4128654 Linda Dube 440-645-6637

Conneaut $225,000 35 unit storage facility located by Lake
Erie & minutes from the condos & boating facilities & docks.
Call agent for details! #4158650 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Ashtabula • 440-998-4663
Jefferson • 440-576-6985

Roaming Shores • 440-805-9098

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Conneaut $185,000 Enjoy Lake Erie views from this 2 BR/1BA
Ranch on a corner lot. Minutes from Beach, restaurants &
docks. #4153987 Debby Best 440-344-0304

OPEN HOUSE FEB. 9TH 1-4 PM!
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ARE YOU LOOKING FOR LAND TO BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME OR RECREATION LAND?  WE HAVE IT!

38 S. Chestnut Street Jefferson
JeffersonRealtor@yahoo.com
www.assuredrealestate.biz

Visit our website: www.assuredrealestateoh.com

4173 LAKE RD EAST, GENEVA $294,900
Large lake front home with a private beach! 4 bedrooms 
and 3 bathrooms with additional sleeping loft or rec 
area. Back deck and 2nd story balcony over look the 
backyard with erosion control. Large 2 car attached 
garage with paved driveway, for parking or storage for 
lake equipment. Views for miles. **** Buyer is offering 
home warranty and $2,000.00 painting allowance.

5420 ADAMS, ASHTABULA $43,000
PERFECT FOR INVESTORS! Tenant has been there for 3 years with 
guaranteed rents of $750 month ...tenant pays all of utilities and 
has another year lease in place …. tenant keeps property in good 
condition and owner has maintained property good … has newer 
windows and siding and newer handicap ramp. Nice kitchen and 
bath and laundry in bath on fi rst fl oor … all 3 bedrooms on 2nd 
fl oor. Great opportunity!

106 W. MAIN ST., ORWELL $164,000
4 bedroom, 2 bath, 2036 sq. ft. colonial has been completely re-
freshed! New fl ooring, fresh paint, updated baths, an unbelievable 
kitchen (complete with a fi replace!), bright, cheerful sun room, 
HUGE dining/living room area, family room/den area,  new furnace 
& ductwork, and all the stainless appliances! Big 2.4 acre yard, 2 
big wrap around decks, horseshoe drive and pretty red barn. Call 
today. Carole Stormer-Vaux 440-813-2788

NEW LISTING

2921 CHAPEL RD,
ASHTABULA $950,000

Welcome to paradise! This incredible 
Colonial is situated on over 18 beauti-
fully wooded Ashtabula County acres! 
Open concept kitchen and great room 
boasts the pride in ownership with ev-
ery detail, custom made walnut cab-
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

JEFFERSON  $179,900

PAINESVILLE   $79,900

Like new Townhouse w- 3 
Bdrms / 1.5 Bath is a move-in 

ready home w/ all these 
updates! *New in 2019: Kit 
appliances-Sink-Cabinets 
& Disposal,  AC, Carpet, 

Floors, Windows, updated 
Bath & more! *Washer/Dryer 

hook-ups * 23x12 Brick/
Paver Patio * Now being off ered w/ 4.59 Acres

* Fabulous Barn/Outbuilding with 4 Stalls, Water, Elec & 
room to park 2 cars * 3 Bd/2 Ba Ranch * Lg Kit w/ Island

* Master w/ Bath 

MORGAN TWP  $29,900
Dream home ready! Close access to the Western Reserve Greenway 
Trail. Th is 5.5 Acre lot is on Tische Rd. Great choice to realize your 

vision of that custom home! *Frontage-240 sqft . * Electric avail

MADISON  $133,900
*Ranch w- 3 Bdrm/ 2 full Ba. *Th e remodeling & fresh paint 

make this move-in ready! *Kit w/ appli’s * Master Bath w/ walk-in 
Shower *Oversized 2-car Garage * Backyard has chain-link Fence

PAINESVILLE   $99,000

Updated 2 Bdrm Cape 
Cod condo!

*Newer paint, fl ooring 
& fi xtures! 

*Kit w/ appli’s 
*Convenient location

AWESOME SUNROOM!

MADISON  $169,900
* 3 Bdrm/1.5 Ba Ranch *Liv Rm w/ Gas Fireplace *Spacious 
Kit w/ SS appli’s * Dining Rm *Sunroom w/ heated fl oor & 
A/C * Full Basement *2-car Garage w/ double-wide drive

NEW PRICE!

MOVE-IN READY!

MADISON  $234,900
4 Bdrm/ 2.5 Ba Colonial! *Renovated & full of style! Living Rm 

w/ Fireplace *Kit w/ SS appli’s, granite, Farm-sink, Breakfast 
Nook *Hardwood fl rs *1st Fl Laundry *Phenomenal 30x40 Barn

MADISON  $119,900
Updated 3 Bd Ranch * Kitchen w/ appliances * Newer fl oors

* Laundry Rm *Why pay rent!

        it’s    a
 jungle
   ou t
    there!

 without a
 REALTO R ®

 Just as you wouldn’t safari without a 
 guide, the key to a successful real 
 estate transaction is your real estate 
 professional.  Their knowledge and 
 expertise is essential in guiding you 
 through the process.  they can help you 
 through the big decisions, set up 
 financing, inspections, and point you to 
 the professional legal help, when 
 necessary.  Look for the   REALTO R ®

 logo when selecting an agent  It’s a sign 
 of commitment and service in real 
 estate.
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2827 COLUMBUS AVE, ASHTABULA • $66,000

SINGLE FAMILY IN ASHTABULA
For more information visit www.asacoxhomes.com

SINGLE FAMILY IN CONNEAUT
For more information visit www.asacoxhomes.com

513 JOANN DR, CONNEAUT • $174,900

SINGLE FAMILY IN SAYBROOK
For more information visit www.asacoxhomes.com

5248 N RIDGE RD W SAYBROOK • $139,900

 WE SOLD 1 HOME EVERY 14 HOURS LAST YEAR (2018)

672 PENDINGS AND SOLD TRANSACTIONS SO FAR IN 2019

IDEAL HOME!

BACK TO BASICS!

SPRAWLING RANCH!

#1 CENTURY 21 TEAM BACK TO BACK 2017 & 2018
(units)

440-289-3842
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NEW LISTING!

ASHTABULA TWP.

Beautiful 5 bd 3.5 bath. $164,900.  Call Stacy Slater at 440-320-0219

3212 AVON BLVD,  ASHTABULA 

Ranch home. 4 bd 3.5 bath. $74,900. Call Stacy Slater at 440-320-0219

513 JOANNE DRIVE,  CONNEAUT

Ranch move in ready! 3 bd 1 bath. $122,000. Call Stacy Slater at 440-320-0219

420 CENTENNIAL STREET, GENEVA

Ranch w/basement & 2 car gar.. 3 bd 1 bath. $124,900. Call Stacy Slater at 440-320-0219

7637 LAKE ROAD, MADISON

SUSAN
CHAMBERLAIN
440-228-9317

susan.asacoxhomes@gmail.com

STACY
SLATER

440-320-0219
stacyslater.asacoxhomes@gmail.com

www.asacoxhomes.com

Great family home or investment...Spacious
Colonial with 1st Floor newer Bath....Large
Dining Room and Living Room with gas fire-
place. Front bonus/parlor room. 3 spacious
bedrooms with Full Bath up...Plus a full walk
up Attic that can be finished off for more liv-
ing space! Front porch has recently been re-
done! Back yard is fenced in with Alley
access...driveway and parking could be set up
in the back also! Central Air!!! A whole lotta
house for the MONEY$$$...Call Theresa for
more info 440-897-2184.

Move right into this updated colonial w/ large Kitchen + newer cupboards + sliding doors that
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